
PRICE LIST 
OF IPO CZ SERVICES  

Services provided outside the information provided under the Act no. 106/1999 Coll. on Free access to 
information 

 
(valid from 1 February 2021) 

 

Service description Unit 
Price 

CZK EUR 

SEARCHES 
 

PATENT SEARCHES 

Searches in online patent databases, including national patent 
database (e.g. searches for name, classification symbol, state of 
the art, right of lien, licence, legal status, patent family) based on 
written order  

- searcher’s work 
 

 
 
 
 
15 min. 

 
 
 
 

100 

 
 
 
 

3,77 

+  printing and postal fee  
 

   

Searcher’s work outside online patent databases   
15 min. 

 
80 

 
3,02 

 

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN SEARCHES 

Searches in online design databases, including national design 
database (e.g. searches for name, classification symbol, right of 
lien, licence, legal status) based on written order  

- searcher’s work 
 

 
 
 
 
15 min. 

 
 
 
 

100 

 
 
 
 

3,77 
+  printing and postal fee  
 

   

Searcher’s work outside online design databases  
5 min. 

 
80 

 
3,02 

 

TRADE MARK SEARCHES 

Searches for trade marks valid in the Czech Republic at the 
Information centre – searches on verbal element or on 
applicant/owner  

 

 
pc 

 
200 

 
7,55 

Searches for trade marks valid in the Czech Republic based on 
written order  

- searches for verbal element or on applicant/owner 
- searches for image element  

 

+  printing and postal fee 

 
 
pc 
pc 
 

 
 

720 
1 600 

 

 
 

27,17 
60,38 

 

Other trade mark searches (e.g. for licence, right of lien, legal 
status) for the territory of the Czech Republic 

- searcher’s work 
 

+  printing and postal fee  

 
 
15 min. 

 
 

100 
 

 
 

3,77 

Searches in online trade mark databases outside or also incl. the 
Czech Republic based on written order  

- searcher’s work 

 
 
15 min. 

 
 

100 

 
 

3,77 

- costs related to performing searches in database centre  
 

According to database costs 

+  postal fee    

Searcher’s work outside online trade mark databases 15 min. 80 3,02 

Express charges 
(only for CZ in online database) 

- express within 24 hrs. 
- express within 3 days 

 
 
+ 100 % charge  
+   50 % charge 

 

 



 

 

Service description Unit 
Price 

CZK EUR 

SERVICES OF PUBLIC READING ROOM 
 

DOCUMENTS RETRIEVAL AND SENDING 

Documents retrieval in public reading room pc 40 1,51 

Documents retrieval in public reading room  
based on written order only 

pc 90 3,40 

extra charge for express processing in 24 hours  
+  postal fee 

+ 100 % charge 

State of the art monitoring (EP, WO, US, DE, GB, FR, AT, CH, JP) 
based on profiles outlined by IPC 

 
- basic fee 
- introduction of profile 

 
 
per month 
10 subclasses 

 
 
 

190 
40 

 
 
 

7,17 
1,51 

 

ELECTRONIC FILES, PRINTING AND COPYING  

CD/DVD-ROM 1 pc 10 0,38 

Copy or printout – single sided black and white sheet 2 0,08 

Copy or printout – duplex (double sided) black and white sheet 3 0,11 

Copy or printout – single sided colour sheet 7 0,26 

Copy or printout – colour duplex (double sided) sheet 12 0,45 

USB port 1 pc 15 0,57 

COMB BINDING 

Up to 100 sheets 40 Kč 1,51 Eur  

Up to 150 sheets 50 Kč 1,89 Eur  

Up to 200 sheets 75 Kč 2,83 Eur  

 
 

 
 


